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                                   Leisure, travel & tourism: visit investigation
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During your visit to the Museum, select three members of staff at different locations to answer the following questions:

Where can I buy a drink?

	


What special events are on today?

	


Evaluate the quality of customer service they were able to provide, using the grids on the back of this sheet.

Follow-up activities

a) Produce a graph to illustrate the outcome of your evaluation.

b) From your findings, how would you rate the quality of service provided by the three members of staff you questioned?

Produce a report to send to the Customer Services Manager reporting your findings – include any suggestions on how specific aspects of customer service could be improved at the NMM.

	Staff member 1
	Location:

	
	Poor
	
	Average
	
	Excellent

	Clarity of speech
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Accuracy of information
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Body language
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Overall helpfulness
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


	Staff member 2
	Location:

	
	Poor
	
	Average
	
	Excellent

	Clarity of speech
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Accuracy of information
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Body language
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Overall helpfulness
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


	Staff member 3
	Location:

	
	Poor
	
	Average
	
	Excellent

	Clarity of speech
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Accuracy of information
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Body language
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Overall helpfulness
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
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